Aot Fovd Punitry

Sponsored by
THE CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEW ROCHELLE
and
FEEDING WESTCHESTER

The District’s PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICES DEPARTMENT and
FEEDING WESTCHESTER will provide food for families in our community.

ALL ARE WELCOME

Wednesday, September 29, 2021 4:00 p.m. — 5:00 p.m. Wednesday, February 9, 2022 4:00 p.m. — 5:00 p.m.
Wednesday, October 20, 2021 4:00 p.m. — 5:00 p.m. Wednesday, March 9, 2022 4:00 p.m. — 5:00 p.m.
Wednesday, November 10, 2021 4:00 p.m. — 5:00 p.m. Wednesday, April 20, 2022 4:00 p.m. — 5:00 p.m.
Wednesday, December 8, 2021 4:00 p.m. — 5:00 p.m. Wednesday, May 11, 2022 4:00 p.m. — 5:00 p.m.
Wednesday, January 12, 2022 4:00 p.m. — 5:00 p.m. Wednesday, June 8, 2022 4:00 p.m. — 5:00 p.m.

ISAAC E. YOUNG MIDDLE SCHOOL
270 CENTRE AVE., NEW ROCHELLE, NY 10801

More information
Dr. Jackielyn Manning Campbell
Assistant Superintendent for Student Support Services
jmanningcampbell@nredlearn.org
(914) 576-4274

Millicent Lee
Director of Pupil Personnel Services
mlee@nredlearn.org
Dara Joseph
Director of Special Education
djoseph@nredlearn.org




